Room
Name
123
124
126

128
129
130
461

462
464
465
466

468
469

Administrative Bld Il - Conference Rooms

Floor

1
1
1
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Size
small conference rm
small conference rm
large meeting rm - can be used as one large
rm or divided into 2 smaller rooms,inside the
space rm 126D is a AV closet, and rm 127 can
be used as storage

medium
medium
small conference rm
large meeting rm - has two rms inside the
space 470A storage rm, 470B AV closet

meeting rm
meeting rm
meeting rm
large conference rm - also has two rooms
inside the space, rm 467B is a AV closet, and
rm 467A can be used as storage

Storage rm
Catering Kitchen

Capacity

164 - when
divided:
(94/70)

44
42
36
122

35
40
39
158

Amentities
TV
TV
Projector

TV

TV

TV
Projector

Projector
TV
TV
Projector
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