Administrative Bld II - Conference Rooms

Room				
Name	Floor	Size	Capacity	Amentities
123	1	small conference rm		TV
124	1	small conference rm		TV
126	1	large meeting rm - can be used as one large	164 - when	Projector
		rm or divided into 2 smaller rooms,inside the	divided:	
		space rm 126D is a AV closet, and rm 127 can	(94/70)	
		be used as storage		
128	1	medium	44	TV
129	1	medium	42	TV
130	1	small conference rm	36	TV
461	4	large meeting rm - has two rms inside the	122	Projector
		space 470A storage rm, 470B AV closet		
462	4	meeting rm	35	Projector
464	4	meeting rm	40	TV
465	4	meeting rm	39	TV
466	4	large conference rm - also has two rooms	158	Projector
		inside the space, rm 467B is a AV closet, and		
		rm 467A can be used as storage		
468	4	Storage rm		
469	4	Catering Kitchen		
		_		

Hourly Rate

- \$ 20.00 \$ 20.00

- \$ 50.00
- \$ 30.00
- \$ 30.00
- \$ 30.00
- \$ 30.00
- \$ 30.00 \$ 30.00
- \$ 50.00
- \$ -\$ 45.00